TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

An®- (NOPS)
(NN OYYNC O9hLY2FTI)
COVER (NOPS)
(PRESS WITHQOUT PLATE CHANGER)

ria
SECTION

Tria B
SECTION NUMBER

53427 720

238




TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

ans -
(NDINENOBINCTIRSYIFTY)

(NOPS)

COVER (NOPS)

(PRESS WITHOUT PLATE CHANGER?

IV g
SECTION

IV VES

| 53427 720

SECTICN NUMBER

Av—7 OFBRRIERTRBELTEERAOT, 2 FESTHEXLTLES Y.

Ahen ordering items marked

hecause they are available only as a set.

X ,indicate the set number

Np EoFEF/SET M i B PART NAME it e
BHES/ PART Mo Bik%5/ COMPONENT PARTS M @ty
1 5512 71 114 N PNIRIMVENTYFM5X8 SMALL BINDING SCREW M5X38 46
2 5522 71 116 IN35Ut BRACKET 12
3 9670061008 YEYbEt kb M6X10 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X10 13
4 5344 74 538 AN LABEL
5> 5344 74 539 20N LABEL
6 5342 74 835-1 SN R(ONSUD) LABEL{BLACK)

6 5344 74 535 EaAN LABEL

7 5640 36 216 A2°Noan SPRING

8 9721050008 E-"22" E-5 E-RING E-5
9 5344 73 151 2 359t BRACKET

10 5344 73 153 E°> PIN

11 5344 75 221 Fi-o™ TUBE

12 9710050008 NUREMANR M5 SPRING WASHER M5 2

13 92642051014 ANz M5X10 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M5X10 1

14 5342 72 732-1 A(n“-(3*-272%L-) COVER(PARK GRAY)

14 5344 72 332-2  Hn“- COVER
15 5342 74 681-1 27 (T"5U7) LABEL (BLACK?

15 5344 74 181-1 37 “ LABEL
16 90652 GS-Ux2% GS-5 GS-RING GS-5
17 5342 73 610-2 An“-(3%-g9%-) COVER(DARK GRAY)

17 5344 73 210-2 Hn“- COVER
18 5290 74 084 AN (II3™) LABEL (ENGLISH)

18 5290 74 094 AN (ZHRDIN) LABEL (JAPANESE)

19 5332 71 283 AZYp™ STUD 1

20 5342 72 771-1_ A= (3%“-727%L-) COVER(DARK GRAY)D

20 5344 72 371-1  An“- COVER

21 5342 72 333 73 COVER

21 5342 72 733-1 J3(F -97%L-) COVER(DARK GRAY)

22 5342 72 321 an®- COVER

22 5342 72 721-1 ANt =-(3“-79%L=3} COVER(DARK GRAY)

23 9660040014 TYt M4 HEXAGON NUT M4

{

24 9716040014 ESH™A™R M4 PLAIN WASHER M4
25 9710040008 A“xgNARR M4 SPRING WASHER M4
26 5340 71 211-1  hn®- COVER

27 5290 74 087-2  SaMl{(z13%) LABEL (ENGLISH)

27 5290 74 091 AN (ZHhoa™) LABEL(JAPANESE)
28 9670051008 YrYhhtibk M5X10 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5Xx10
29 5340 V5 585-1  An®- COVER

30 5344 72 422-1 Anv- COVER

31 5344 72 423-1 I%2hYUtb BRACKET

32 5290 74 301 AN (I1IY) LABEL(ENGLISH)

32 5290 74 302 2AML(ZHSI™) LABEL(JAPANESE)
33 5342 72 810-1 An-(514b2%L-) COVER(LIGHT GRAY)
33 5344 72 410~1  Anv- COVER

34 5290 74 201 AN (90KG) iLABEL (90KG)

35 9642052514 FAN3RIN M5X25 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M5XZ25
36 5342 71 612-1 hn“-(51F2%L-) COVER(LIGHT GRAY)
36 5344 71 212 ane - COVER

37 5342 74 612-1  3AML(IN5YT) LABEL (BLACKD?

37 5344 74 112 2% b LABEL

38 5342 71 211-1  #Anr- COVER

38 5342 71 611-2 Hhn*=-(31F7™L-) COVER{LIGHT GRAY)
39 5512 71 222 AZY P STUD

40 5342 72 821-3 AN =-(31FI%L-) COVER(LIGHT GRAY)
40 5344 72 &21-4  ANN- COVER

41 5342 71 221 R~ COVER

41 5342 71 621-1  HWn*=(34bo%L-) COVER{(LIGHT GRAY)
42 5342 72 311 An® -~ COVER

42 5342 72 711-1 ApR-(A*-07%L-) COVER(DARK GRAY)

alalalalalalalal-ia]jaslalalio| =]l o ]l = W= = Y 2] 2 ] 2 s 2 N S 22 2] 2 00| O] W N NN N o M o

239



TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

AnY~ (NOPS)

(NDO™PYYYNC OThOYIFTI)

COVER (NOPS)

(PRESS WITHOUT PLATE _CHANGER)

g
SECTION

7YV a vES
SECTION NUMBER

| 53427 720

*7—7 OHERESTRBEL T EHFAOT, £y FEBTEXLEC{EEW,
¥hen ordering items marked % ,indicate the set number
bhecause they are available only as a set.

o %ngg EEQTMN %ﬂ%ﬂ/ PART NAME @ﬁ
m il Hn#%ES/ COMPONENT PARTS M 'ty
43 9642041614 FARIROY MAX16 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M4X16 2
44 5512 71 .253 ARYRY sSTUD 7
45 5342 72 781-1 ANM-(3%-09%L-) COVER(DARK GRAY) e
45 5344 72 381-3  hn“- COVER 1
46 9670050801 VYoUbsrbt M5XS8 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X8 4
47 5332 71 828-1 AWM (21to™L-) COVER(LIGHT GRAY) 1
47 5344 71 222 An® - COVER 1
48 5300 71 155 IRIHYR BRACKET 4
49 5290 61 135-1 37 LABEL 2
Wk oThNT EXCEPT JAPAN
50 5300 71 156 £ PIN 3
51 5342 71 222 ™ - COVER 1
51 5342 71 622-1 AN =(S51FI™L-) COVER(LIGHT GRAY) 1
52 5340 74 121 A% LABEL 1
53 54386 78 274=-1  SAML(ZHII™) LABEL (JAPANESE) 1
53 5486 78 275-2 SaML{z{a%) LABEL (ENGLISH) 1
54 5290 74 075 FCCIA™ML FCC LABEL 1
FPAUR,NTEN U.S.A.-CANADA
55 96700603808 VIYRE®ILE MEXB HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT Mé6X8 3

240





